

2011年单证员考试辅导：信用证中有关保险单据条款举例

PDF转换可能丢失图片或格式，建议阅读原文

https://www.100test.com/kao_ti2020/646/2021_2022_2011_E5_B9_B4_E5_8D_95_c32_646074.htm

本文主要介绍信用证中有关保险单据条款举例，供大家参考学习。信用证中有关保险单据条款举例：1、INSURANCE POLICIES OR CERTIFICATE IN TWO FOLD PAYABLE TO THE ORDER OF COMMERCIAL BANK OF LONDON LTD. COVERING MARINE INSTITUTE CARGO CLAUSES A (1.1.1982), INSTITUTE STRIKE CLAUSES CARGO (1.1.1982), INSTITUTE WAR CLAUSES CARGO (1.1.1982) FOR INVOICE VALUE PLUS 10% INCLUDING WAREHOUSE TO WAREHOUSE UP TO THE FINAL DESTINATION AT SWITZERLAND, MARKED PREMIUM PAID, SHOWING CLAIMS IF ANY, PAYABLE IN GERMANY, NAMING SETTLING AGENT IN GERMANY. 2、INSURANCE POLICY/CERTIFICATE, ISSUED TO THE APPLICANT (AS INDICATED ABOVE), COVERING RISKS AS PER INSTITUTE CARGO CLAUSES (A), AND INSTITUTE WAR CLAUSES (CARGO) INCLUDING WAREHOUSE TO WAREHOUSE CLAUSE UP TO FINAL DESTINATION AT SCHOMDORF, FOR AT LEAST 110% OF CIF VALUE, MARKED PREMIUM PAID SHOWING CLAIMS IF ANY PAYABLE IN GERMANY, SHOWING SETTLING AGENT IN GERMANY. 3、MARINE INSURANCE POLICY OR CERTIFICATE IN DUPLICATE, INDORSED IN BLANK, FOR FULL INVOICE VALUE PLUS 10 PERCENT STATING CLAIM

PAYABLE IN THAILAND COVERING FPA AS PER OCEAN MARINE CARGO CLAUSE OF THE PEOPLE ' S INSURANCE COMPANY OF CHINA DATED 1/11981,INCLUDING T.P.N.D.LOSS AND /OR DAMAGE CAUSED BY HEAT,SHIP ' S SWEAT AND ODOOUR,HOOOP-RUST,BREAKAGE OF PACKING. 保险单或保险凭证一式二份，空白背书，按发票金额加10%投保，声明在泰国赔付，根据中国人民保险公司1981年1月1日的海洋运输货物保险条款投保平安险，包括偷窃提货不着，受热船舱发汗，串味，铁箍锈损，包装破裂所导致的损失。 4、 INSURANCE PLOICIES OR CERTIFICATE IN DUPLICATE ENDORSED IN BLANK OF 110% OF INVOICE VALUE COVERING ALL RISKS AND WAR RISKS AS PER CIC WITH CLAIMS PAYABLE AT SINGAPORE IN THE CURRENCY OF DRAFT(IRRESPECTIVE OF PERCENTAGE),INCLUDING 60 DAYS AFTER DISCHARGES OF THE GOODS AT PORT OF DESTINATION(OF AT STATION OF DESTINATION) SUBJECT TO CIC. 保单或保险凭证做成空白背书，按发票金额的110%投保中国保险条款的一切险和战争险，按汇票所使用的货币在新加坡赔付（无免赔率，并根据中国保险条款，保险期限在目的港卸船（或在目的地车站卸车）后60天为止。 5、 INSURANCE POLICIES OR CERTIFICATE IN TWO FOLD ISSUED TO THE APPLICANT,COVERING RISKS AS PER INSTITUTE CARGO CLAUSES(A),AND INSTITUTE WAR CLAUSES (CARGO) INCLUDING WAREHOUSE TO WAREHOUSE CLAUSE UP TO FINAL DESTINANTION AT SCHORNDORF FOR AT

LEAST 110% OF CIF VALUE, MARKED PREMIUM PAID
SHOWING CLAIMS IF ANY PAYABLE IN
GERMANY, NAMING SETTLING AGENT IN GERMANY. 此保
单或保险凭证签发给开证人，按伦敦保险协会条款投保ICC
(A)，和协会战争险，包括仓至仓条款到达最后目的
地SCHORNDORF，至少按CIF价发票金额投保。相关推荐：
#0000ff>2011年单证员考试运输单据辅导汇总 #0000ff>2011年
单证员考试包装单据辅导汇总 #0000ff>2011年单证员考试商业
发票辅导汇总 欢迎进入：#0000ff>2011年单证员课程免费试听
点击进入免费体验：#0000ff>百考试题单证员在线考试中心
更多信息请访问：#0000ff>百考试题论坛单证员 100Test 下载
频道开通，各类考试题目直接下载。详细请访问
www.100test.com